### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0037009 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/9/2012 2:45:50 PM

Z/9/2012 2:45:50 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: GREATER LOUISVILLE YOUNG AMERICAN BOWLING ALLIANCE,

**INCORPORATED** 

Company ID: 0037009 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/7/1975 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/9/2012 2:45:50 PM

Fee: \$15.00

# **Principal Office**

4429 Shelbyville Rd.

Apt. 1

LOUISVILLE, KY 40207

### Registered Agent Name/Address

BARBARA L. SAMS 4429 SHELBYVILLE RD. APT. 1

LOUISVILLE, KY 40207

# **Current Officers**

President John J. McCarthy Jr 1521 Stonewall Wy. Lou. KY 40242-3633 Secretary Barbara Sams 4429 Shelbyville Rd. Apt. 1 Lou. KY 40207 Vice President Tony Blough 4510 Borney Circle, Louisville, KY

### **Directors**

Director Tony Blough 7709 Beulah Church Rd Lou

Director Jim Sams II 4429 Shelbyville Rd. Louisville, KY 40207 Director Carter Bill 6513 Oak Valley Drive, Louisville, KY 40272

# **Signatures**

SignatureBarbara L. SamsTitleAssociation Manager